34-35-36
14-6-7

View VIBRATING GROUP Q2

ALLEN BOLT M 5x20 DIN 912 8.8

ra

102433
102118
102116
48117
48309
103277
101161
102438
107301
102208
102158
48118
48120
101807
102457C8
102159
102455
102120
107228
48511
102205
102156
48523
102236
102318

4R116

a

FLAT WASHER 5 DIN 125

ECCENTRICS HOUSING

ECCENTRIC HOUSING JOINT
HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8x15 DIN 233 BB
STAR WASHER 8,4 A DIN 6738

FLAT WASHER 8 DIN 125

ECCENTRIC

SPACER

INTERMAL CIRCLIP | 35 DIN 472
BEARING 5202 2v Ca

HEXAGONAL BOLT M 8x25 DIN 833 BB
SPRING PLATE 156 A DIN 2023
HEXAGONAL NUTM B DIN 934 BB
GROWER WASHER B B DIN 127
ECCENTRIC AXLE

BEARING SUPPORT

0-RING 52x3

HEXAGONAL BOLT M10x15 DIN 933 8.8
GROWER WASHER 10 B DIN 127
HEXAGONAL BOLT M10x30 DIN 933 E.8
FLAT WASHER 10 DIN 125

SAFETY STICKER

TIE ROD

HEXAGONAL NUT M 5 DIN 334 5.6
GROWER WASHER 5 B DIN 127

TIE ROD BUSH

SAFETY NUT 10=150 DIN 985

ALLEN BOLT M 6x25 DIN 912 B8

FLASTIC COLIPHING



31

32

33

35

37

39

41
42

45
46
47
47

43

102206
102112
102110
107092

L N S S N - I T I

oW

w NN R e e

SHOCK ABSORBER @25x20 MM MEx12
THROTTEL CABLE QZGH

ENGINE ASSEMBLY H + SUPPLEMENT
HEXAGONAL NUT M 6 DIN 934 8.8
STAR WASHER 6,4 A DIN 6798

FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 125

DRIVING CONTROL REF. 599
ROTATING CONTROL ASSEMBLY
MOTOR FRAME ARTICULATION
ECCENTRIC SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
HEXAGONAL BOLT MBx150 DIN 931 B.8
BUSHING D=40 L=30 HH M10
LOCATION PIN A-150

HANDLE

UPDATE ASSEMBLY Rev.1 QZ

CAP RUBBER

CAP RUBBER

PLUG

SAFETY NUT M 8 DIN 985



